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York College Workwear: Student Order Form  
Engineering (Unless indicated otherwise, all items are compulsory) 

       

Name    Date   

       
Code Descrip�on  Price  Size Qty 

SS400SM 

Black Safety Chukka Boots  
with mid sole 
EN ISO 20345:2011 S1P SRC 

 

£19.25 

 

5  

6  

7  

8  

9  

10  

11  

12  

13  

TC18B2 
Coverall Navy with logo 

 
£22.95 

 

36  

38  

40  

42  

44  

46  

48  

50  

52  

54  

TC11WP 
Lightweight PU Gripper Gloves 
EN 388:2003 

 
£2.95 

 

7  

8  

9  

10  

11  

0115APS 
Safety Spectacle 
EN 166.1.F 

 
£2.95 

 

One 
Size 

 

UCC003 
Navy Polo Shirt  
with York College Engineering logo 

 
£10.25 

 

S  

M  

L  

XL  

2XL  

3XL  

UCC001 
Navy Sweatshirt  
with York College logo 

 
£13.25 

 

S  

M  

L  

XL  

2XL  

3XL  

MANDATORY

MANDATORY

MANDATORY for Motor Vehicle Students

MANDATORY

OPTIONAL

OPTIONAL


